
10KM
1 129 Anthony QUILICI 1e Seniors M AS FIGARELLA 00:54:42
2 142 Jean Laurent DOMINICI 1e Juniors M UNITI ISLAND 00:57:47
3 143 Noel GIORDANO 1e Espoirs M COURSE A PAOLINA 01:02:37
4 135 Julien SOLER 1e Cadets M 01:02:39
5 141 Augustin VIENNE 2e Seniors M RESTONICA TRAIL 01:06:01
6 140 Bernard GIUDICELLI 1e Master 1 M 01:06:02
7 117 Emmanuel HORRILLO 2e Master 1 M CA BASTIA 01:07:10
8 111 Jean Louis CINQUI 3e Master 1 M 01:07:12
9 152 Frederic TRAMINI 4e Master 1 M 01:12:15
10 145 Loic FROMENT 3e Seniors M 01:12:40
11 151 Maxime LEDOUX 4e Seniors M 01:14:33
12 150 Henri CACCIARI 5e Seniors M LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:15:05
13 133 Anthony SANTUCCI 6e Seniors M CASINCA TRAIL 01:15:30
14 124 Adrien PELLETIER 2e Espoirs M 01:16:28
15 149 Charles FILIPPINI 5e Master 1 M 01:18:11
16 136 Samuel TERRIEN 6e Master 1 M 01:18:12
17 100 Hugues ALLADIO 1e Master 2 M ATHLETIC JEUNES BASTIA 01:18:55
18 119 Cedric MARCIANO 7e Master 1 M ASSOCIU LANINCA PAESE DI LANU 01:20:03
19 137 Magalie GRAZZINI 1e Seniors F AC CAPU BIANCU 01:20:04
20 139 Judith TERRENNE 1e Master 1 F 01:21:09
21 127 Vincent PONGERARD 7e Seniors M 01:21:31
22 104 Anthony BARONI 8e Seniors M 01:22:38
23 120 Jean Philippe MENETREY 2e Master 2 M SQUADRA CARPINETO 01:24:01
24 112 Charles COLOMBANI 1e Master 3 M AC CORTE 01:24:31
25 128 Paul QUILICHINI 8e Master 1 M SPORTS NATURE PIANOTTOLI CALDARELLO 01:25:12
26 126 David PINNA 9e Master 1 M CASINCA TRAIL 01:25:16
27 147 Louis NATALI 10e Master 1 M 01:25:38
28 115 Sophie DONSIMONI 2e Seniors F 01:25:56
29 125 Pierre PIETRI 3e Master 2 M GHJUVENTÙ ALISGIANINCA TRAIL 01:27:51
30 103 Grégory ARNAUD 9e Seniors M 01:28:38
31 122 Stephane MURACCIOLE 11e Master 1 M 01:28:39
32 153 Augustin FRANCHESCHINI 4e Master 2 M 01:32:23
33 107 Patrick BRUEL 2e Master 3 M CASINCA TRAIL 01:32:35
34 113 Christian CUQ 3e Master 3 M 01:32:45
35 118 Rémi LIMONGI 10e Seniors M CASINCA TRAIL 01:32:47
36 130 Thomas RENARD 12e Master 1 M 01:35:19
37 106 Marie Lucile BRADESI 3e Seniors F 01:35:37
38 105 Pierre Vincent BATTESTI 11e Seniors M 01:35:38
39 108 Lauriane CECCALDI 4e Seniors F 01:37:40
40 144 Pierre GUIDONI 12e Seniors M 01:37:42

Trail de la Vallerustie
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KRONO CORSICA
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41 146 Marc Olivier DHUILQ 13e Master 1 M RAMBOUILLET SPORT XTREM 01:37:50
42 138 Christophe BERNARDINI 13e Seniors M AC CAPU BIANCU 01:39:09
43 116 François FERRARI 14e Seniors M 01:40:09
44 109 François CERVETTI 4e Master 3 M ASSOCIU MUNTAGNOLU DI U FIUMORBU 01:46:56
45 154 Boualem KACI CHAOUCHE 5e Master 3 M PGAC 01:54:37
46 131 Jean Dominique ROCCHI 14e Master 1 M CASINCA TRAIL 01:59:18
47 102 Mégane ANZIANI 3e Espoirs M 01:59:41
48 110 Angele CINQUI 1e Master 4 F 02:02:55
49 123 Alice PARADISI 5e Seniors F 02:12:27
50 121 Augusta MOUNIER 1e Master 2 F ART DECO BALLON CORSICA 02:14:23
51 114 Michelle DIONISIO 2e Master 2 F ART DECO BALLON CORSICA 02:17:46
52 132 Laura ROMANI 1e Espoirs F 02:20:47
53 148 Micheline GAUTIER 1e Master 3 F 02:20:48
XXX 101 Nadine AMBROSI XXX COURSE A PAOLINA DNS
XXX 134 Paul François SIMON XXX COURSE A PAOLINA DNS

Nombre de participants : 55
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10KM
Femme
Master 1 F
1 139 Judith TERRENNE 20e 01:21:09

Master 2 F
1 121 Augusta MOUNIER 50e ART DECO BALLON CORSICA 02:14:23
2 114 Michelle DIONISIO 51e ART DECO BALLON CORSICA 02:17:46

Master 3 F
1 148 Micheline GAUTIER 53e 02:20:48

Master 4 F
1 110 Angele CINQUI 48e 02:02:55

Seniors F
1 137 Magalie GRAZZINI 19e AC CAPU BIANCU 01:20:04
2 115 Sophie DONSIMONI 28e 01:25:56
3 106 Marie Lucile BRADESI 37e 01:35:37
4 108 Lauriane CECCALDI 39e 01:37:40
5 123 Alice PARADISI 49e 02:12:27

Espoirs F
1 132 Laura ROMANI 52e 02:20:47
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Homme
Master 1 M
1 140 Bernard GIUDICELLI 6e 01:06:02
2 117 Emmanuel HORRILLO 7e CA BASTIA 01:07:10
3 111 Jean Louis CINQUI 8e 01:07:12
4 152 Frederic TRAMINI 9e 01:12:15
5 149 Charles FILIPPINI 15e 01:18:11
6 136 Samuel TERRIEN 16e 01:18:12

Master 2 M
1 100 Hugues ALLADIO 17e ATHLETIC JEUNES BASTIA 01:18:55
2 120 Jean Philippe MENETREY 23e SQUADRA CARPINETO 01:24:01
3 125 Pierre PIETRI 29e GHJUVENTÙ ALISGIANINCA TRAIL 01:27:51
4 153 Augustin FRANCHESCHINI 32e 01:32:23

Master 3 M
1 112 Charles COLOMBANI 24e AC CORTE 01:24:31
2 107 Patrick BRUEL 33e CASINCA TRAIL 01:32:35
3 113 Christian CUQ 34e 01:32:45
4 109 François CERVETTI 44e ASSOCIU MUNTAGNOLU DI U 01:46:56
5 154 Boualem KACI CHAOUCHE 45e PGAC 01:54:37

Seniors M
1 129 Anthony QUILICI 1e AS FIGARELLA 00:54:42
2 141 Augustin VIENNE 5e RESTONICA TRAIL 01:06:01
3 145 Loic FROMENT 10e 01:12:40
4 151 Maxime LEDOUX 11e 01:14:33
5 150 Henri CACCIARI 12e LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:15:05
6 133 Anthony SANTUCCI 13e CASINCA TRAIL 01:15:30

Espoirs M
1 143 Noel GIORDANO 3e COURSE A PAOLINA 01:02:37
2 124 Adrien PELLETIER 14e 01:16:28
3 102 Mégane ANZIANI 47e 01:59:41

Juniors M
1 142 Jean Laurent DOMINICI 2e UNITI ISLAND 00:57:47

Cadets M
1 135 Julien SOLER 4e 01:02:39

Nombre de participants : 37
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